EFRA European Championship 2023 1/10 Electric Track & 1/10 F1 EUROCUP 2023 ::

Rank Nr.

1 328 A
2 331 A
3 302 A
4 330 A
5 301 A
6 351 A
7 321 A
8 311 A
9 319 A
10 340 A
11 314 B
12 324 B
13 325 B
14 335 B
15 317 B

Final Pilot

Simon LAUTER

Jan RATHEISKY

Olivier BULTYNCK

Max MACHLER

Adam |ZSAY

Martin HUDY

Christian DONATH

Jesper RASMUSSEN

Manuel WAGNER

Valent GERGO

Benjamin ELBISSER

Lukas ELLERBROCK

Enrico JUNG

Soeren SPARBIER

Enzo ROUSSELIN

License Points

Nr.

5211

3410

Jan 15

5087

2457

6582

36027

61791

6076

86686

7117

3862

1598

85248

Total

2

11

12

13

14

17

10

Rankinglists :: Final

Points
per
Run

3:1,
1:7
[2:2]

2:1,
1.2
[3:70]

3:2,
2:3
[1:4]

3:3,
1:3
[2:8]

24,
34
[1:70]

1:5,
2:6
[3:6]

2:5,
3:7
[1:7]

1:6,
2:7
[3:8]

3:5,
1:9
[2:70]

1:8,
2:9
[3:9]

2:1,
3:7
[1:2]

1:1,
2:2
[3:8]

3:2,
14
[2:6]

1:3,
34
[2:8]
2:3,
1.7
[3:7]

Track

Condition Country Model

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

DE

DE

BE

DE

AT

SK

DE

DK

FR

HU

FR

DE

DE

DE

FR

Awesomatix

XRAY

Awesomatix

Awesomatix

Xray

Xray

Awesomatix

Awesomatix

A800R

Xray X4'23

Xray X4

XRAY X4

Awesomatix

Yokomo

Mugen

Xray X4
2023

Engine

LRP

Hobbywing

LRP

Hobbywing

Hobbywing

Hobbywing

Ruddog

ORCA

LRP

ORCA

Hobbywing

Team

Zombie

LRP

Team
Powers

Body

Wolverine

Wolverine

Z00

Z00

Z00

Xtreme

Z00

Z00

Z00

Z00

wolverine

EC Spec

Tyres

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

Radio

Sanwa

Sanwa

FlySky:

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa



Rank Nr.
16 312
17 309
18 334
19

20 316
21 327
22 306
23 318
24 342
25 359
26 305
27 347
28 333
29 322
30 323
31 336
32 338

Final Pilot

B

Jérémy DELALONDRE

Frederik HOVGAARD

Stefan SCHULZ

Orlando FENILI

Maxime RIPOLL

Alexandre KUNKLER

Simon HORAK

Adrien VIALLET

Mark VALENT

Valentino MALIGHETTI

Fran lvan SKORIC

Riccardo FENILI

Kevin SCHMID

Jasmin DONATH

David EHRBAR

Niclas STORM

Michel ZIEROLD

License Points

Nr.

836

35175

1686

558

73784

5070

CZ983

85680

5892

2021

362

5420

669

9709

3337

2956

Total

10

11

12

14

14

10

11

12

13

14

Points
per
Run

2:5,
1:5
[3:9]

3:3,
1:8
[2:70]

3:6,
1:6
[2:7]

24,
1:70
[3:70]

3:5,
1:9
[2:9]

1:1,
2:7
[3:70]

3:1,
1.2
[2:3]

3:3,
1:3
[2:4]

3:2,
2:6
[1:9]

2:2,
1:6
[3:8]

3:5,
1:5
[2:9]

14,
2:7
[3:9]

2:5,
3:7
[1:8]

3:6,
1.7
[2:8]

34,
2:10
[1:70]

3:1,
2:1
[1:7]
12,
3:3
[2:5]

Track

Condition Country Model

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

FR

DK

DE

FR

DE

(V4

FR

HU

CH

HR

DE

DE

DE

DE

DE

Awesomatix

Yokomo

Xray

XRAY X4 23

IRIS

Xray

Xray

XRAY

Xray

Awesomatix

A800 R

XRAY

Awesomatix

Awesomatix

Xray

Awesomatix

Awesomatix

Engine

Ruddog

Hobbywing

Hobbywing

Hobbywing

Ruddog
Racing

Hobbywing

Team

Powers

LRP

Hobbywing

Hobbywing

Ruddog

Ruddog

Hobbywing

Nosram

LRP

Hobbywing

Body

Xtreme

Wolverine

Wolverine

Xtreme

Z00

Wolverine

Wolverine

Protoform

Z00

Xtreme

Xtreme,ZOO

Z00

Wolverine

Xtreme

Z00

Tyres

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

Radio

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa



Rank Nr.
33 361
34 349
35 346
36 360
37 362
38 358
39 357
40 313
41 352
42 364
43 304
44 310
45 348
46 329
47 332
48 339
49 303

Final Pilot
D Boris SILADI
D Flavio PALADIN

Roberto FABIANO

Darco MEISTER

Viktor LYTVYNENKO

Patrick KOLLIKER

Sinan KAPTAN

Corentin DUCRET

Jaroslav KRIZ

Jaroslav Sen KRiZ

Zeljko SELMAN

Peter KNUDSEN

Vittoria FENILI

Philipp LISCHKE

Dominik SCHMID

Andrew WALTERS

Cindric DAMIR

License
Nr.

1577

558

658

96

1988

171

80683

SVK-

90-12

0000

HR269

132

1679

3648

153033

46

Points
Total

6

10

10

11

12

14

15

13

14

Points
per
Run

2:2,
34
[1:7]

2:3,
1:3
[3:9]

3:2,
1:8
[2:9]

3:5,
1:5
[2:7]

14,
3:7
[2:8]

2:6,
1:6
[3:8]

24,
1:70
[3:70]

3:6,
1:9
[2:70]

3:1,
1.7
[2:3]

2:2,
1:3
[3:4]

2:1,
3:5
[1:5]

3:3,
24
[1:70]

12,
2:7
[3:8]

14,
2:5
[3:7]

3:2,
2:11
[1:72]

3:6,
1.7
[2:9]
1:6,
2:8
[3:70]

Track

Condition Country Model

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

Dry

CH

CH

UA

CH

CH

FR

SK

SK

HR

DK

DE

DE

GB

HR

Xray

Xray x4

XRAY

Xray

Awesomatix

Awesomatix

Awesomatix

Awesomatix

A800 MMX

XRAY

Awesomatix
A800 R

Awesomatix

A800R

XRAY

XRAY X4

IRIS

Xray

Awesomatix

Engine

Hobbywing

LRP

Hobbywing

Hobbywing

Hobbywing

Hobbywing

Ruddog

Hobbywing

Ruddog

Racing

Hobbywing

Hobbywing

Body

Lensbodies
/ Xtreme

Xtreme

Xtreme

Zooracing /
Xtreme

Zooracing /
Xtreme

Z00

Xtreme

Wolverine

Xtreme

Proto

Wolwerine

Tyres

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

HOTRACE

Radio

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Futabe

Sanwa

M12S
RS

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Sanwa

Futabe
4px



Rank Nr. Final Pilot

50 320 E Marc DE WITT

51 356 E Daniel BURGENER
52 341 E Laszlo KISS-ORBAN

License Points

Nr.

1637

1802

3120

Total

15

18

24

Points
per
Run

2:6,
3:9
[1:9]

1:8,
2:10
[3:72]

1:712,
2:12
[3:12]

Track

Condition Country Model

Dry

Dry

Dry

DE

CH

HU

IRIS

Xray

XRAY

Engine Body
Ruddog Bittydesign
Racing

Hobbywing Proto

Hobbywing Xtreme

Tyres Radio

HOTRACE Sanwa

HOTRACE Futabe

HOTRACE Sanwa



